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Part Number

N545495
N545244
N563938
N563948
N409059
N473096
N115381
N461411
N372039
N545497
N465425
949638-01
N563930
N471099
N465886
N530925
N297219
N419615
N563931
N371839
N389438
330045-06
330019-02
N563958
N484249
N474279
N501630

PartsList for DWE43240VS Type 1

Description

GEARCASE ASSY

GEAR CASE COVER ASSY.

FIELD CASE ASSY
HANDLE SET
GUARD

CORD PROTECTOR
CLAMP WASHER
PINION

NUT

ROTOR

BAFFLE
PLUG,RUBBER
MODULE

CORD CLAMP
PAWL SPRING
RELEASE LEVER
SHOULDER SCREW
COVER

SWITCH

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,PLASTITE
CORDSET
FLANGED HEX NUT
RATING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
42
48
50
90
91
132
133
134
800
800
800
836
846
846

Part Number

N501635
N450663
N401958
N175104
N119639
N278899
N481683
N263579
N263699
N453031
N307625
N542715
330019-01
N107295
N383283
N485055
N498727
690673
30301914-01
429954-01
429954-00
N536561
N541784
N545570

PartsList for DWE43240VS Type 1

Description

VARIABLE SPEED LABEL

LABEL

STATOR

BALL BEARING
O-RING

LOCK BUTTON

SPINDLE LOCK PIN

SPRING

O-RING
RETAINING RING
O-RING

WAVE SPRING
SCREW PLASTITE
HEX WRENCH
SIDE HANDLE
TERMINAL
BOOT

WIRE TIE
GREASE

GREASE, 500GRAMS

GREASE, 7LBS

SRT ROTOR HOLDER

WRENCH

SILICONE SEALANT
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